
GREENFIELD/NORTHWESTERN 

TIGER FOOTBALL  

2023 

 

 

VARSITY: 

Fri. Aug. 25 Brown County  Away 7:00 p.m. 

Fri. Sept. 1 Mendon   Home (Greenfield) 7:30 p.m. 

Fri. Sept. 8 Pleasant Hill (HOMECOMING) Home (Palmyra) 7:30 p.m. 

Fri. Sept. 15 North Greene   Home (Palmyra) 7:30 p.m. 

Sat. Sept. 23  Calhoun   Away 1:00 p.m. 

Fri. Sept. 29 West Central   Home (Greenfield) 7:30 p.m. 

Fri. Oct. 6 Carrollton   Away 7:00 p.m.  

Fri. Oct. 13 Routt  (SENIOR NIGHT) Home (Greenfield) 7:30 p.m. 

Fri. Oct. 20 Triopia   Away 7:00 p.m. 

 

 

JR. VARSITY: 
Mon. Aug. 28 Brown County  Home (Palmyra) 6:30 p.m. 

Mon. Sept. 11 Pleasant Hill   Away 6:30 p.m. 

Mon. Sept. 18 North Greene   Away 6:30 p.m. 

Mon. Sept. 25 Calhoun   Home (Greenfield) 6:30 p.m. 

Mon. Oct.    2 West Central   Away 6:30 p.m. 

Mon. Oct.    9  Carrollton   Home (Greenfield) 6:30 p.m. 

Mon. Oct.  16 Routt    Away 6:30 p.m. 

 

 

FRESH/SOPH: 
Mon. Sept. 4  Jamboree   Home (Palmyra) 9:00 a.m. 
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